December 1, 2022 1:57 PM from Teresa Howell to everyone:  Teresa Howell, Koman Construction/Koman
Sustainable Solutions, Cage Code 8LUS7, thowell@komankc.com

December 1, 2022 1:57 PM from Megan Bowen (privately): Megan Bowen

December 1, 2022 1:57 PM from Jeanette Clark to everyone: Jeanette Clark, Coactint, 6UAC7,
jeanette.clark@coactint.com

December 1, 2022 1:58 PM from Megan Bowen (privately): Megan Bowen Dot Construction 4B6Q3
mbowen@dotconstructioninc.com

December 1, 2022 1:58 PM from Rocky Ortego to everyone: Rocky Ortego, Red Bison Services, LLC, 96DZ8,
rocky@redbisonservices.com

December 1, 2022 1:58 PM from Cathy Bond to everyone: Hi Everyone! Cathy Bond-Cassidy, Bold Concepts.
210-683-0392

December 1, 2022 1:59 PM from Tom Clarke Ext to everyone: Tom Clarke KOMAN tclarke@komanss.com
December 1, 2022 1:59 PM from Stacy to everyone:  Thaylen & Stacy Armstead

December 1, 2022 1:59 PM from Andrea to everyone: Andrea Adler BGSN Mechanical
aadler@bgsnmechanical.com

December 1, 2022 1:59 PM from Aaron Barta - Benham Designs to everyone: Aaron Barta, Benham Designs,
aaron.barta@benham.com

December 1, 2022 2:00 PM from Randie Ward to everyone: Great to see you

December 1, 2022 2:00 PM from Nickolas Dieckman to everyone: Nick Dieckman, Michael Baker International,
nickolas.dieckman@mbakerintl.com

December 1, 2022 2:00 PM from Stacy to everyone:  Five-A Enterprises LLC wilsonsm71@att.net

December 1, 2022 2:00 PM from Cathy Bond to everyone: Per-geesh Construction is a tribally owned 8(a) and
HUBZone certified general contractor, email me at cbond@boldconcepts.com

December 1, 2022 2:00 PM from Teresa Howell (privately):  Hi Ali, great to see you and be here to participate. :)
December 1, 2022 2:00 PM from Annie Arana to everyone: Annie Arana with Bayou Concrete Pumping, LLC.
Cage Code 7TKK2, annie@bayouconcretepumping.com

December 1, 2022 2:01 PM from Danielle Warrelmann to everyone: Danielle Warrelmann, CCI Facility
Contractors, LLC email:dwarrelmann@cci-alliance.com Cage Code: 8TE97

December 1, 2022 2:01 PM from Rosa Miller to everyone: Rosa Miller, Bayou CDL, 9ED12, bayoucdl@gmail.com
December 1, 2022 2:01 PM from Kimberly Hall to everyone:  Kimberly Hall on behalf of CEO Lee Cunningham of
BT Metals in Eureka, CA. Cage code: : 4RBX4. E-mail: admin@btmetals.com

December 1, 2022 2:01 PM from Kelly Riley to everyone: Kelly Riley, Express Contracting, 4AK11,
kelly@myexpresscontracting.com

December 1, 2022 2:01 PM from Randie Ward to everyone: Randie Ward, Miami Wiipica, Tribal 8a. 236220
rward@mn-e.com

December 1, 2022 2:02 PM from Tim Edwards to everyone: Tim Edwards, King George, LLC, 6FDL9
December 1, 2022 2:02 PM from Randie Ward to everyone: Miami Wiipica - Cage Code - 8B6Y9

UEI- LVQCMPXYEG79

December 1, 2022 2:02 PM from Stacy (privately): I have no volume...is anyone else having this issue?
December 1, 2022 2:02 PM from Dan Graham to everyone: Da Graham Chata Construction
December 1, 2022 2:02 PM from Jim Tehrani to everyone: Jim Tehrani
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December 1, 2022 2:02 PM from Joshua Harry to everyone: Joshua Harry, Technology Associates, SAM UEI:
HA5ZXKQRDXX3, JHarry@T-ALLC.com

December 1, 2022 2:02 PM from Cathy Bond to everyone: TLI Construction is a 8(a) and WOSB/EDWOQOSB
certified general contractor. Would love to connect with you all. Email me at cbond@boldconcepts.com - 8XZW?2
December 1, 2022 2:02 PM from Jason See to everyone: Jason See, DAWSON, Native Hawaiian 8a, 57JH5,
jsee@dawsonohana.com

December 1, 2022 2:03 PM from Rosa Miller to everyone: KGAJESESLLSS5 for Bayou CDL LLC

December 1, 2022 2:03 PM from Jim Tehrani to everyone: CLK Resources LLC>

December 1, 2022 2:03 PM from Jill Freitas - SGS Design-Builder to everyone: Jill Freitas ... SGS, LLC ... 1J3G3 ...
Jil@SGSBuilder.net

December 1, 2022 2:03 PM from Julie Eiter to everyone: Julie Eiter, Black & Veatch, eiterj@bv.com
December 1, 2022 2:03 PM from Laniya Sanchez to everyone: Laniya Sanchez, CALLS PLUS 1DNFO
December 1, 2022 2:03 PM from Molly Praytor to everyone:  Molly Praytor, Imperial Construction, Inc.,

mpraytor@imperial-construction.com, Unique Entity ID:
PJ9JVORTZK81, 817-341-8886
December 1, 2022 2:03 PM from Donnie Grossi to everyone:  Donnie Grossi Galaxy Speciality Services

December 1, 2022 2:03 PM from Carrier Cynthia M to everyone: Cindy Carrier, LA Procurement Technical Assistance
Center - UEI - FENMGK5JH2W1

December 1, 2022 2:03 PM from Rob Papizan to everyone: Rob Papizan, Cibergator Technologies, Cage Code
95750, robp@cibergator.com

December 1, 2022 2:03 PM from Jennifer Ramirez, EwingCole to everyone: Jennifer Ramirez, EwingCole, SAM
UEI: SNQUNCMB3ICD4, jramirez@ewingcole.com

December 1, 2022 2:03 PM from Tom Cincotta to everyone: Tom Cincotta, WSP, thomas.cincotta@wsp.com
December 1, 2022 2:03 PM from Dan Graham to everyone: Dan GRaham Chahta Construction, tribal 8(a) Cage
5S8B8 dj2graham@aol.com

December 1, 2022 2:03 PM from Michael Coggin to everyone: Michael Coggin Ballard SDVOSB mcoggin@ballard-
clc.com. Civil Design and Survey. Cage Code: 0CRF2

December 1, 2022 2:03 PM from Yvette to everyone: Yvette Archuleta - Vast Industries WOSB 8(a), 610K7,
Yvette@Vast-Ind.com

December 1, 2022 2:03 PM from Laniya Sanchez to everyone: Laniya Sanchez, CALLS PLUS 1DNFO ;
Isanchez@callsplus.net

December 1, 2022 2:03 PM from Craig Williams to everyone: Craig Williams, Chief Long King Resources, LLC,
CAGE Code: 84742, UEIL: JKCUMCAB9WZS, cwilliams@longkingllc.com

December 1, 2022 2:03 PM from Donnie Grossi to everyone:  9DZH3 Dgrossi@galaxyspsservices.com

December 1, 2022 2:03 PM from katie to everyone:  Katie Jackson, SNA Contracting,7CIN2,

katie.jackson@snacontracting.com

December 1, 2022 2:03 PM from Amanda Barber to everyone: = Amanda Barber, Salas O'Brien, large engineering
firm with 3 MP JVs, CAGE: 77M40, UEI: E7FGZVWHWKAS8 amanda.barber@salasobrien.com

December 1, 2022 2:04 PM from Cathy Bond to everyone: Per-geesh Cage Code is 8XZW?2 corrections :)
cbond@boldconcepts.com

December 1, 2022 2:04 PM from Mack to everyone: Mack Sasser
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December 1, 2022 2:04 PM from Donnie Grossi to everyone:  Lake Charles louisiana

December 1, 2022 2:04 PM from Josefina Mendez-Rosa to everyone: Josefina Mendez-Rosa, Mendez Group, Inc,
UEI# P3U2 DHLB Q9P8, Cage Code: 7D3L7jmr@mendezgroupusa.com

December 1, 2022 2:04 PM from marlon prejean to everyone: Marlon Prejean
Madd Construction and Restoration LLC

December 1, 2022 2:04 PM from Michelle to everyone: Michelle Williams, Pivot Healthcare LLC, UEI:
Z13HVKMTZIL5 | CAGE Code: 8TAE5, michelle.williams@pivothealthcarellc.com

December 1, 2022 2:04 PM from Cathy Bond to everyone: TLI cage code 8F1P7; cbond@boldconcepts.com
December 1, 2022 2:04 PM from Russ to everyone: Russ Kees, Aldevra, UEI: WF95AG13LN37,

CAGE Code: 5EEK3, rkees@aldevra.com

December 1, 2022 2:05 PM from mary cooper to everyone: Mary Cooper. Bayou Concrete Pumping
December 1, 2022 2:05 PM from Alejandro Hernandez, AIA - Stantec to everyone: Alejandro Hernandez,
Stantec Architecture Inc., CAGE Code 1LWL7, Al.Hernandez@Stantec.com

December 1, 2022 2:05 PM from Joshua Harry to everyone: Joshua Harry, Technology Associates, LLC. SAM UEI:
HAS5ZXKQRDXX3, JHarry@T-ALLC.com

December 1, 2022 2:05 PM from Mack to everyone: Mack Sasser 11 Series Energy, Inc. 06-503-1976,
macksasser@11seriesenergy.com

December 1, 2022 2:05 PM from Drew Kelly to everyone: Drew Kelly - Stanley Consultants -
kellydrew@Stanleygroup.com

December 1, 2022 2:05 PM from marlon prejean to everyone:  Maddbuild.com

Maddallthetime@gmail.com

December 1, 2022 2:05 PM from Jason Kocsis to everyone: Jason Kocsis

December 1, 2022 2:05 PM from Jason Kocsis to everyone: Louisiana Nurse Staffing Corporation

December 1, 2022 2:05 PM from Ivan Royal to everyone: Ivan Royal, Titian Cleaning LLC dba OMEX, 7UGT9,
ivan.royal@omexcorp.com

December 1, 2022 2:06 PM  from Terrence Young AES UXO LLC to everyone: Terrence Young A.E.S. UXO LLC 8C3L4
tyng@aesuxo.com

December 1, 2022 2:06 PM  from Sabrina (privately): Sabrina Guidroz

December 1, 2022 2:06 PM  from Jason Kocsis to everyone: Jason Kocsis, Louisiana Nurse Staffing Corporation,
Cage: 9BMQ4, jason@louisiananursestaffing.com

December 1, 2022 2:07 PM  from Dominick LaPene-Williams to everyone:  Dominick Williams, Legacy Restoration and
Referral LLC, 7VUU7, dwilliams@Ilegacyrandr.com

December 1, 2022 2:07 PM  from Maria Guarnieri to everyone: Maria Guarnieri, RN LNC, LHRM, CP/CLA - Medical Legal
Consultants and Research Services. RN Paralegal Consultant/Auditor/Quality/Healthcare Risk Management, Compliance, etc.
December 1, 2022 2:07 PM  from Maryam Farooqi to everyone: Maryam Farooqi-Mahorsky Group

December 1, 2022 2:08 PM  from Jose Aguilar to everyone: Jose Aguilar, CP&Y Inc. an STV Co, CAGE: 5GE05; UEI:
ESW2WQ2Z8EV3, jlaguilar@cpyi.com

December 1, 2022 2:08 PM from Maria Guarnieri to everyone: mguarnierirn@gmail.com

December 1, 2022 2:08 PM from Sabrina (privately): Sabrina Guidroz, CBM Technology, Cage 1GZF8,

sabrina@cbmtech.com, IT Solutions Provider

December 1, 2022 2:08 PM from Jane to everyone: Jane Parkhil, Stone Group Architects, CAGE 714F5;
janep@stonegrouparchitects.com
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December 1, 2022 2:09 PM  from Martin Schutte to everyone:  no sound

December 1, 2022 2:09 PM  from Michael Brannon - Jacobs to everyone:  Jacobs Engineering, UEI: LKTBLK9RBZ53,
Mike Brannon, michael.brannon1@jacobs.com

December 1, 2022 2:09 PM from Martin Schutte to everyone: fixed

December 1, 2022 2:11 PM  from Chris Harris to everyone: Ethel L. Harris, EQC Enterprise Incorporated dba Fastest Labs
of Metairie, 8NFS6, ethel.h@fastestlabs.com

December 1, 2022 2:11 PM  from Del-Metri Williams to everyone:Del-Metri Williams - Rx Interactive, Inc. | UEL:
RUV1MX35KZ65 | Cage: 81QC3 | Contact@rxinteractive.net

December 1, 2022 2:13 PM  from Chris Roach to everyone: Christopher Roach| UST General Contracting LLC| 89M44|
croach@ustgc.com

December 1, 2022 2:14 PM  from Rosa Miller (privately):  I'm still very new to all of this. Is there a list of what the
accronyms stand for?

December 1, 2022 2:14 PM  from Jennifer Ramirez, EwingCole to everyone: Will the Fort Polk UEPH be going to the
MACC IDIQ or will it be released as a stand-a-lone DB?

December 1, 2022 2:14 PM from Kelly Riley to everyone: Will all of these UR projects fall under the UR MATOC? Or just
that original seed project?

December 1, 2022 2:15PM from Cathy Bond (privately): This is perfect for Per-geesh and I know exactly where that
isi!

December 1, 2022 2:17 PM  from Stanley Patton to everyone: Stanley W Patton

RGS-logistics.com (website)
492110 NACIS CODE
225-397-3856
stanleypatton90@gmail.com

December 1, 2022 2:20 PM  from mary cooper to everyone: will this briefing be sent to attendees at the end?

December 1, 2022 2:20 PM  from Jeanette Clark (privately): You can click participants and mute all. Everyone will be
muted then the speaker can unmute when they need to talk.

December 1, 2022 2:22 PM  from al herrera (privately): Ali, I haven't received the slides you mentioned were sent.
Please send to me at alherrera@ipscorp.net

December 1, 2022 2:24 PM  from Aaron East to everyone: Aaron East & Jeanene Deen - ERS Corp, CAGE 0YV56,
a.east@ersfl.com & j.deen@ersfl.com

December 1, 2022 2:24 PM  from Oliver Celestin to everyone:  Oliver Celestin, Jr.
Celestin Development Corporation

SAM UEI : MFVVXB2F91T7

CelestinDevelopmentCorporation@gmail.com

December 1, 2022 2:25 PM from Jim Tehrani (privately): yes

December 1, 2022 2:26 PM  from Tom Clarke Ext to everyone:  Cage Code 8LUS7, Tom Clarke KOMAN Sustained
Solutions/Construction tclarke@komanss.com

December 1, 2022 2:26 PM  from LaRon McClay to everyone: LaRon Mcclay

December 1, 2022 2:27 PM  from LaRon McClay to everyone: LM PRESTIGE ENTERPRISES LLC - 504-258-7015
December 1, 2022 2:27 PM  from Russ to everyone: extreme lower right will go full screen, above PM for computer time.
December 1, 2022 2:33 PM  from Cathy Bond (privately): ]V can do this haha! Don't let it rattle you. There was a good

suggestion about the pm by the time in the chat.

December 1, 2022 2:47 PM  from Jennifer Ramirez, EwingCole to everyone: Thank you for your presentation. Will the
Fort Polk UEPH be released under the MACC or stand-a-lone DB?
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December 1, 2022 2:47 PM  from Jim Tehrani (privately): will the power point be available to us?

December 1, 2022 2:54 PM  from Colleen Broussard-Perry (privately): colleen.broussard-perry@louiisna.edu

December 1, 2022 2:58 PM  from Jennifer Maxwell to everyone: Thank you for the briefing!

December 1, 2022 2:59 PM from Stacy (privately): Please email presentation to wilsonsm71@att.net

December 1, 2022 2:59 PM from Cathy Bond to everyone: Thank you so much to everyone who presented and answered
questions! Have a great weekend :)

December 1, 2022 2:59 PM  from Rocky Ortego to everyone: Thank you

December 1, 2022 3:00 PM  from Donnie Grossi to everyone: Thank you

December 1, 2022 3:00 PM  from Jose Aguilar to everyone: Thanks you.

December 1, 2022 3:00 PM from Colleen Broussard-Perry (privately): correct Email Address for slides colleen.broussard-
perry@louisiana.edu

December 1, 2022 3:00 PM from Jim Tehrani (privately): Thanks Ali, as always lots of ggod information. Look forward
to the next one!

December 1, 2022 3:00 PM  from Julie Eiter to everyone: Thank-you! Great information.

December 1, 2022 3:00 PM from Stacy (privately): Thank you and Happy Holidays to you all!

December 1, 2022 3:00 PM from Jim Tehrani (privately): Jim Tehrani

December 1, 2022 3:00 PM  from Jim Tehrani (privately): CLK Resources LLC

December 1, 2022 3:00 PM  from Scott Sheldon (privately): Thank you

December 1, 2022 3:00 PM from Stacy to everyone: Thank you and Happy Holidays to you all!

December 1, 2022 3:01 PM  from Martin Schutte to everyone:  Thank you.

December 1, 2022 3:02 PM from Craig Williams (privately): Thanks for the information, Ali.

December 1, 2022 3:11 PM  from kimkg7777 to everyone: Alisa I market a product that normally doesn't show up as a

requirement. Krypton Disinfectant Lighting - devices that can cover 400, 600 and up to 1000sq feet of disinfectant lighting for
occupied spaces. How do you recommend I proceed to market these devices? I have offices in Louisiana and Florida

December 1, 2022 3:14 PM from Molly Praytor to everyone: Thank you very much for such an informative
prestentation.
December 1, 2022 3:17 PM  from Mark Higgins, NMG Workspace Solutions to everyone: Mark Higgins, NMG Workspace

Solution LLC, cage 75WT9, mhiggins@nmg.us.com/ interior wall component manufacturer. late to the party but wanted to say
hello!

December 1, 2022 3:18 PM  from Mark Higgins, NMG Workspace Solutions to everyone: Will there be a recording or an
attendance list provided after the meeting?

December 1, 2022 3:23 PM  from kimkg7777 (privately):  Thanks Alisa my email is kim.collins@jcuvcsolutions.com
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